THE DATASHEET OF
M-10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
ci c tions su ct to c n .
Dimensions are shown for

L
E
How to Order
M Series terminal blocks are ordered by listing a composite
number made up of the model designation followed by the
number of poles required for the application. Example: Type
M 10-pole block becomes stock number M-10.
D
ual R
ow
e at o s:
Center-to-Center Spacing:  .5" (12.7mm)
Wire Range:
UL Recognized
MA - No. 22AWG to 12 AWG
M - No. 22 AWG to 14 AWG
CSA:
Must use lugs for wire larger than
MA - 12 AWG
M - 16 AWG
No. of Terminals:  1 thru 24
Voltage Rating:
CSA –  300V
UL –  150V – General Industrial
250V – Commercial Appliance
Tightening Torque:  12 in.-lbs.
Current Rating:  UL and CSA: 15A (M), 25A (MA)
Housing:
Material Phenolic
Continuous Use
Temp. (UL Index) 150°C  (302°F)
Flammability Rating 94V-0
Water Absorption
(24 hrs. % wt. gain) .05%
Chemical Resistance Resistant to most organic
solvents
Breakdown Voltage:
Terminal - Terminal 7,400V Typ.
Terminal - Ground 7,800V Typ.
Note:  Speci cations contained herein are sub ect to change
without notice.
Series M Dimensions
COVER
Plain cover of 1/16”  thick black bakelite with two mounting
studs. Supplied loose for customer installation.
JUMPER
Brass umper rates at 25 amps.
Part No. 258-A5
O.D.
M.D.
.187
(4.76)
.196  Dia. Mtg. Hole
(4.97)
No. 6-32 Terminal Screw (M)
No. 8-32 Terminal Screw (MA)
1.
12
5
(2
8.
57
)
.9
37
(2
3.
81
)
.328
(8.33)
NOTE: mm dim. are shown in parentheses
Number of
Terminals